Ssd Diskler

Uriin

* 480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

% 480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
i SA400537/4806G

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

= 960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
- SA400537/960G

QE%

Marka

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

49,00 USD

65,00 USD

65,00 USD

90,00 USD



